NATIONAL Assessment Centi	e Services.	ret i Jarrosj . /	MERSEPOOTY	700
Date In: 3108 2020 17:32	Jeb description	* *	Date & Timo Complete	d Done by
HET NO: XIBATA16200092241	SAS c-Illing			1
Value GRE 6087R	E-mall (Spale su	III. AIC Than)		
0.01 2000 10,00				. ,
7/10412070 10700	I-Motor W/O	AVIII. OD The	TP (hrr)	
OD (IP)! Reporting Only	1			
	i-Photo Uploa			- · · · · · · ·
TP luxurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report		
( F. History	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handte	Owner/Witan	
Proformed When I INC Assign When I aw: (		· Karayana in	Yoli	Fuxt
Tr Budicolion Veli No. S	CG 711P	, INC(	. )/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: ( -	1		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Pe	erlod: (	)	Cover Type: (	· )
Confirmed by ; (		Dates,	Tliner	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	>	
Bxccss: (\$ ' ) Londing; \$1,		)		
	E ANAU BATERATE	AND NAMES	190000000000000000000000000000000000000	STOCK STOCK
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customers Info	ormollog strictly Con	Idential & St	cuy NO refer of repolit	or.
( ) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Insur		1	- n	•
Drive-In ( )/Toved-In ( ); Invoice	****	0( )1T	owing Cor (	. )
7,1500000		The second second	The second secon	and the same and t
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE	emportrango (n	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	April Andrew
				Apple Allianopy
	Courtesy Ctr ( )			April Monday.
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)			Constitution of the consti
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)			A State Montage .
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5	( ·)			Constant of the constant of th
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$  Infury:	( ·)			
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$  Infury:	( ·)			
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$  Infury:	( ·)		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	( ·)			
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	( ·)		Loin plets	
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	( ·)			
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury :	( ·)			
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury :	9000] ( )		Lebordag (\$300)	Partie Visited
) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$  Injury:	9000] ( )	) All Abeliant	Reporting (\$30); ING	F3-701-5/63-1/5 V Said
C Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$  Injury:  X/A 2004 5/1	9000] ( )	1) Alt Analdest 5) DA   Demaye	(\$100); ING	P. P. M. J. S. S. A. L. S. S. A. L. S. S. S. S. A. L. S.
YA 2004 State of the policy of	9000] ( )	1) Alt Analdest 5) DA   Demaye	(\$100); ING	P. P. M. J. S. S. A. L. S. S. A. L. S. S. S. S. A. L. S.
YA 2004 State of the policy of	9000) ( )	DAIL Accident DAIL Powley F OPT Vollow-Ti Por Vollow-Ti OFT Fullow-Ti OFT Re-lamage	Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Research (\$100); ING FORTH Survey FORTH Survey (Reservey) Finit DIC Only (Yes (10 In 2 In	73 23 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
YA 2004 \$7	9000) ( )	DALL Accident DALL Accident DALL Demoyr OPT Vollow-TI OPT Vollow-TI Por blainburg For blainburg OTRE Re-lumps	Importing (310); Importing (310); Importing (3100); India Burvey Tough Burvey (Resurvey) Intil DIC Only (Waffo In 2 Idon EMRT Survey	P. P. M. J. S. S. A. L. S. S. A. L. S. S. S. S. A. L. S.
YA 2004 State of the policy of	9000) ( )	DALL Accident Port Indicate Port Indicate DALL Re-lapas DNI 1 Idag DALL DNI IDAG DALL	toporting (\$30); toporting (\$30); toatel Burvey rough Burvey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (weffe) in 2 tion EMRT Survey	(210) \$40743 . 1110 \$30 100) \$73 \$160
YA 200 / \$ /    Ver/Owner:  Intaged Portion:	9000) ( )	DALL Accident Por valour Por valour Por valour Por valour DALL Re-lupes	Importing (\$100); ING	\$2.00 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$
YA 200 / \$ /    Ver/Owner:  Intaged Portion:	9000) ( )	DAIL Acouldent DAIL Acouldent DAIL Acouldent DAIL Private Proportion DET Vallow-Ti Per valindura OTRI Re-langue DAIL I dev DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL NEUC Addition ONE NES Caurlosy Nes Usys is O	Importing (330); Importing (330); Incomplete Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Intelligion SMRT Survey And Sarvious: Corf Tpi Allowands Sardination Contraction	(\$10) \$40243 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$10
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection  D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$  Infury:	9000) ( )	DAIL Abeldown DE TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE	Importing (\$30); Importing (\$30); Importing (\$100); Indianation (\$100); Indianation Indian	230 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 21
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection  i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$  Infury:  A 200 V \$ 1  Infury:  Iven/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:	9000) ( )	DAIL Abeldown DE TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE	tuporting (330);  tuporting (330);  tuporting (330);  tough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinstitic Only (warfo Jan 2  tion  SMRT Survey  carl Tpi Allowence  and Instion  ter inspection  but theorie Coordination (King INC) against 145	(\$10) \$40,443 \$100 \$300 \$100 \$30 \$100 \$30 \$100 \$30 \$100 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ANTICO AND ADDRESS OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/08/2020 17:32
Date Of Accident	27/08/2020 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SENGKANG EAST DRIVE TOWARDS PUNGGOL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF6097B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HORME HARDWARE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX640D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98668318
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98668318
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100496728-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMED SIFLI BIN SALIM
NRIC No	SXXXX631H
Date Of Birth	16/12/1978
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/12/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98668318
Fax Number	

OTHERS-98668318

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 316B YISHUN AVENUE 9

#04-230

Postcode

762316

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

.

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE; 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20200827/2110 (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH THE POLICE OFFICER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKG711P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKODA OCTAVIA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# Name MOHAMMED SIFLI BIN SALIM Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? GBF6097B Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the dalms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiete policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that poples of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies r? the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

. I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information Personal information to all insurar(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurar(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' invoyers/law firms, this Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant goccrrement agreey/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the cishes and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invokes, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' isospers/isos firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to complie claims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dains.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating investigating controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, lews or court orders.

Driver's bigneture

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Times

NEIC/FIN NO.:

Policyholder's bigneture Date & Times

Sengland East DR seng kang East ON 31/08/2000 TOWARD 6 Dunggo! 8116 484 8)

õ

# . As per speef or

AS.	per polic	e report	7/20206827	12110 -	1
					1
	TO STATE OF				1
-					-46 96
				/	
				/	
				/	
				/	
				/ Table But	
		THE STATE OF THE S			
1					<b>多</b> 例性 (2)
			and I have		
	BEN STATE				THE STATE OF
NU A			-		
A SE					
40		end con			
363		211.00			
1					
	ELEMENT LAND			Λ	
LARA	TION			W- 1 No.	
decla	re the foregoing particular	e are true in every resp	ect /	the state of the s	
	(•)	)80	1	1/31	001
XIII	carries a market	19 11	And the second second second	1	

Date of Accident	: 37 OF 30 Accident Time: 1000 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: sengtrang East Prive founded Punggol
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	- GBF 6097B.
Vehicle Make/Model	: Toyota Dyna 150 D. 7 ton lorry
Insurance Company	: A 19 Policy No. 2/00 846728-03
Owner or Company Names /IC NO:	Home Hard ware Pte Lts: / 2012 266400.
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HPCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name & IC no.	: mohammed siffi Bin Salim
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 16/12/1978 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 09 Pec 2013
Relationship bet, Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \( Employee\) Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 3168 Lishun Are 9 # 04- 230 (5) 762316
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 986683/8 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR NOUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY) RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party) Claim Own Ins
Number of Passengers (including Driv	ver): O \
Was there any video Captured by car of Exact purpose for which vehicle was being	g used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SKG 711 P	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make Model: SKODA OC	TAUA Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC NO. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200827/2110

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 18:42	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	CONTRACTOR SELECTION ASSESSMENT OF
	f Informant: IMED SIFL	I BIN SALIM	Address: APT BLK 316B YISHUN AVE GREENWALK SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S78396	31H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98668318
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 16/12/1978	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Boyanes	se		Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat DELIVE	ion: RY DRIVER	₹	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

	Injune	D : 1	D	The second second second
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: Yes	Date/Time of Accident: 27/08/2020 10:00	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: SENGKANG	EAST WAY			
Weather: Clear	1 25	oad Surface: ry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	raffic Control: raffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Side			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		AND MICH.	Market To Walnut	Albert Top miles
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBF6097B	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA 150 5MT			0
	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200827/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		NO DESCRIPTION	SECURIOR NO.	P3229		THE SECOND SERVICE OF THE SECOND SECO
Name	MOHAMMED SIFLI	BIN SALI	M	ID No		S7839631H
Related Vehicle	GBF6097B (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	98668318
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENER LTD.	RAL HOSI	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	27/08/2020	10-100-	Date Disc	harge	27/08	3/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of			
Driver					(C) Union	
Name	Unknown Driver			ID No	+	NIL
Related Vehicle	(Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	finjury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

ON 27/08/2020 AT ABOUT 1000HRS, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SENGKANG EAST DRIVE. UPON APPROACHING THE JUNCTION OF SENGKANG EAST DRIVE AND SENGKANG EAST WAY, THE TRAFFIC LIGHT SHOWN GREEN. OUT OF A SUDDEN, THERE WAS A CAR TRAVELLING FROM OPPOSITE SIDE OF THE TRAFFIC FLOW TURN RIGHT INTO SENGKANG EAST WAY COLLIDED ONTO THE DRIVER SIDE OF MY LORRY WHEN I DROVE BY THE JUNCTION. MY LORRY THEN HIT THE SIGNBOARD LOCATED AT THE SIDE ROAD AFTER THE IMPACT.

AFTER THE COLLSION, SOME OF THE ROAD USERS GAVE ASSISTANCE TO ME. ONE OF THEM CALLED BOTH POLICE AND AMBULANCE. I, TOGETHER WITH THE OTHER PARTY, WAS CONVEYED TO SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL. AFTER DIAGNOSED BY THE DOCTOR, I INJURED MY RIGHT HAND AND RIGHT SIDE OF MY BODY. I WAS GIVEN 3 DAYS OF MEDICAL LEAVE.

THERE WAS NO MECHANICAL FAULTS IN MY LORRY BEFORE THE ACCIDENT HAPPENED. THERE WAS AN IN-CAR CAMERA INSTALLED IN MY LORRY, THAT'S ALL.

IO IN CHARGE: IO MD NOOR



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3

Report No. T/20200827/2110

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
TP /
ONG PENG HUA

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIT /
Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN
Contact No.: 65476206

Authentication Stamp
NP168

Date/Time:
27/08/2020 18:42

Classification Of Case:

SINEAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Signature:



# SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

10. Multi Nousi 6d: 65426201

			SET Rai		
	(Recipient's !	Name, Contact No. /	NRIC or Pass	oort No. / Rank and No	o.)
f		Traph	Politie		
		Address / Police Sta	tion / NPC / N	PP)	
ereby acknowle	dge receipt of the below	w mentioned item	ns of:		
				ee various	
- CMC	Milo 50 milu	way card	16 (20)	Janessk Uldra	, which comme
7					
		/	1		
			1		
-					
0					
	10	b	- 2 1		W. Wei .
om	(Nor	Kustarin k	Cuppenson	284) , G22	94-6631.
	(Nam	Kusharan k	<u>Сирр – Sa. и</u> t No. / Rank a	nd No.) G22	946631.
	(Nam Logistics He w	RUSTARIA K ne, NRIC or Passpor 12 / 194 Address / Police Sta	cuff a Saut t No. / Rank a Pondan L	nd No.) / G22 nd No.) / G22	946630, . S (R. PR)
	Logistic He	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / N	oup \$105-15	94631, S(RPB)
	1 Logistic ste u 27/08/2020	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI 1048	oup \$105-15	946630, . S (12.8983)
	Logistic He	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / N	oup \$105-15	94631, S(RPB)
PA	1 Logistic ste u 27/08/2020	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / OTS (Time)	oup \$105-15	946630, . S (12.583)
n/itnessed by / *	Logishie He Co 17/09/2020 (Date) Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / OTS (Time)	000 \$105-15 PP) HIJLS	94631, S (RPB)
n/itnessed by / *	Logishie He Co 17/09/2020 (Date) Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / OTS (Time)	000 \$105-15 PP) HIJLS	946631, ·
n	Logishie He Co 17/09/2020 (Date) Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / OTS (Time)	000 \$105-15 PP) HIJLS	94630 ·
Vitnessed by /*	Legishie He ()  27/0972020 (Date)  Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / OTS (Time)	000 \$105-15 PP) HIJLS	S (R 38)
/itnessed by /* Delete if applicable	Legishie He ()  27/0972020 (Date)  Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Ponden L tion / NPC / NI / 048 (Time)	PP)  HIKS  aceived by:  Signature	S (R 38)
/itnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S	Logishie He Control (Date)  Handed over by:	Address / Police Sta	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	eceived by:	S (R 798)
Vitnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S  Kum acan	Legishie He Co	Address / Police Sta at	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	PP)  HILT  eceived by:  Signature	S (R 798)
Vitnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S	Logishis He (1)  27/08/2020 (Date)  Handed over by:  ignature)  Kuppusaman (4)	Address / Police Sta at	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	PP)  HILT  eceived by:  Signature	S (R 798)
/itnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S  Kum acan Name, NRIC or Par	Legishie He Co	Address / Police Sta at	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	PP)  HILT  eceived by:  Signature	S (R 798)
/itnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S  Kunn acan Name, NRIC or Par	Legishie He Co	Address / Police Sta at	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	PP)  HILT  eceived by:  Signature	S (R 783)
/itnessed by /* Delete if applicable (S  Kum acan Name, NRIC or Par	Legishie He Co	Address / Police Sta at	Pondan L tion / NPC / Ni /OHS (Time)	PP)  HILT  eceived by:  Signature	S (R 798)



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## COMMERCIAL AUTOPLUS COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Horme Hardware Pte Ltd : 05 Jan 2020 To 05 Jan 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 1KD2675884

: JTFAT35Y50K207359

Vehicle No.

: GBF6097B

Policy No.

: 2100496728-03

Endarsement No.

Issued Date

: 30 Dec 2019

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA DYNA 150D 2 ton [Lorry]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2 Tonnage Driver Restriction - NA

Off Peak Car : No

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) Any person who is onlying on the Policyholder's order or with their pennission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised criver only if heliche meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young ancior inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unhanted) is under the age of 23 and or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

List inconnection with the Policyholder's business.

It use to one-connection with the Policyholder's business.

It uses for the carriage of bassenger fother than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

It uses for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover at use for hire or reward, driving tudion, driving test, recing, pace-making, reliability that or speed/assing, and it use whitst crawing a trailer except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle, of use for any purpose in connection with Motor Track.

\* Uminations randered inoperative by Section 5 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 159), Section 55 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - SD Own Damage - \$2000 That - SD

Section 2

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. World the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the option of naving the arcident repairs certied out at the Scie Agent's workshop.
For other Approved Reporting Centres(AliG Authorised Receivers, please contact our 24-hour accident smargency harring at +85 8338 8200. Alternatively. You may refer to 4-G website work sig as an AliG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

We heraby certify that the policy to which this Comfinate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 188), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1957 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia).

MULTI-LINES AGENCIES

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-18

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SINGAPORE 078120 AYSP-NONLIFE

770 3 đ